Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Packham - (550310) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.75
31.46
31.94
31.99
32.14
32.76
33.02
33.28
33.43
33.61
33.72
33.81
34.25
36.65
36.73
38.21
41.07

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.99
31.46
30.75
33.43
32.14

33.02
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

449
419
400
398
393
371
362
354
349
344
340
337
325
265
263
234
188

WA Pts

398
419
449
349
393
362

Round

I T m I I

Mmoo m

m m m I

Round

H

I M

Date

1712117
11/03/18
26/03/17
01/04/18
16/04/17
17/05/15
16/04/17
27/03/16
13/05/17
14/05/16
17/07/16
27/03/16
17/05/15
20/07/14
13/12/14
01/12/13

14/07/13

Date

01/04/18
11/03/18
17112117
13/05/17
16/04/17
16/04/17

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

PNSC Easter Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships

PNSC Easter Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

ASASER Swimming Championships

Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet
NASLS2014 Round Three Final

Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
PNSC Easter Meet

PNSC Easter Meet

Venue

Portsmouth
Wycombe
Surrey
Mountbatten SC
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Venue

Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Club Swam Under

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Level

3
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.94
33.72
33.61
33.81
33.28
34.25
32.76
36.73
36.65
38.21
41.07

Copyright 2024

340
344

354
325
371
263

234
188

26/03/17
17/07/16
14/05/16
27/03/16
27/03/16
17/05/15
17/05/15
13/12/14
20/07/14
01/12/13
14/07/13

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships

NASLS2014 Round Three Final

Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Surrey
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Page 2/2
1

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



