Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Packham - (550310) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.75	449	F	17/12/17	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
31.46	419	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
31.94	400	F	26/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Portsmouth N	1
31.99	398	Н	01/04/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Portsmouth N	1
32.14	393	F	16/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
32.76	371	Н	17/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
33.02	362	Н	16/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
33.28	354	F	27/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
33.43	349	Н	13/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
33.61	344	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
33.72	340	F	17/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
33.81	337	F	27/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
34.25	325	Н	17/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
36.65	265	F	20/07/14	Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
36.73	263	F	13/12/14	NASLS2014 Round Three Final	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
38.21	234	F	01/12/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
41.07	188	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	31.99	398	Н	01/04/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Portsmouth N	1
	31.46	419	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
	30.75	449	F	17/12/17	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
	33.43	349	Н	13/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
	32.14	393	F	16/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
Co	33.02 pyright 202	362 4	Н	16/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
31.94	400	F	26/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Portsmouth N	1
33.72	340	F	17/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
33.61	344	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
33.81	337	F	27/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
33.28	354	F	27/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
34.25	325	Н	17/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
32.76	371	Н	17/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
36.73	263	F	13/12/14	NASLS2014 Round Three Final	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
36.65	265	F	20/07/14	Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
38.21	234	F	01/12/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
41.07	188	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3